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199708130002
56871

08/13/1997
09:28:51

MARENGO
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor DEEDS SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

22 123 Lot#:11
Book:22
Pg:123

199710140003
33941

10/14/1997
02:31:03

MARENGO
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor DEEDS SCOTCH,
WAYNE J JR

22 123 Lot#:28
Book:22
Pg:123

199711180003
76001

11/18/1997
10:24:47

MARENGO
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor DEEDS WELLS, PAUL
RICHARD

22 123 Lot#:26
Book:22
Pg:123

199711240003
83011

11/24/1997
01:11:05

MARENGO
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Sec:23
Twn:22S
Rng:2W

199711240003
83021

11/24/1997
01:11:07

MARENGO
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Sec:23
Twn:22S
Rng:2W

199711240003
83041

11/24/1997
01:11:10

MARENGO
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Sec:23
Twn:22S
Rng:2W

199711240003
83031

11/24/1997
01:11:09

MARENGO
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Sec:23
Twn:22S
Rng:2W

199711240003
83051

11/24/1997
01:11:11

MARENGO
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Sec:23
Twn:22S
Rng:2W

199711240003
83081

11/24/1997
01:11:15

MARENGO
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Sec:23
Twn:22S
Rng:2W

199711240003
83071

11/24/1997
01:11:13

MARENGO
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Sec:23
Twn:22S
Rng:2W

199711240003
83061

11/24/1997
01:11:12

MARENGO
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Sec:23
Twn:22S
Rng:2W

199711240003
83101

11/24/1997
01:11:17

MARENGO
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Sec:23
Twn:22S
Rng:2W

199711240003
83091

11/24/1997
01:11:16

MARENGO
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Sec:23
Twn:22S
Rng:2W

199712240004
17931

12/24/1997
09:04:52

MARENGO
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor DEEDS SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMAE
NT CO INC

22 123 Lot#:35
Book:22
Pg:123



199705200001
57471

05/20/1997
12:46:24

MARENGO
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

MARENGO
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

199709080002
86501

09/08/1997
08:33:52

MARENGO
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor DEEDS SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

22 123 Lot#:22 Lot:&
Book:22
Pg:123
Desc:25 & 29

199709230003
06081

09/23/1997
10:52:24

MARENGO
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor DEEDS A D
CHANDLER &
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

22 123 Lot#:2 Lot:&
Book:22
Pg:123 Desc:3
& 4

199710070003
26471

10/07/1997
01:03:23

MARENGO
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor DEEDS SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

22 123 Lot#:27
Book:22
Pg:123

199710240003
45561

10/24/1997
09:04:10

MARENGO
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor DEEDS SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

22 123 Lot#:21 Lot:&
Book:22
Pg:123
Desc:23


