Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= MARENGO BUILDING & DEVELOPMENT INC:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199708130002 56871	08/13/1997 09:28:51	MARENGO BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T INC	Grantor	DEEDS	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC			22	123		Lot#:11 Book:22 Pg:123
199710140003 33941	10/14/1997 02:31:03	MARENGO BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T INC	Grantor	DEEDS	SCOTCH, WAYNE J JR			22	123		Lot#:28 Book:22 Pg:123
199711180003 76001	11/18/1997 10:24:47	MARENGO BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T INC	Grantor	DEEDS	WELLS, PAUL RICHARD			22	123		Lot#:26 Book:22 Pg:123
199711240003 83011	11/24/1997 01:11:05	MARENGO BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC						Sec:23 Twn:22S Rng:2W
199711240003 83021	11/24/1997 01:11:07	MARENGO BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC						Sec:23 Twn:22S Rng:2W
199711240003 83041	11/24/1997 01:11:10	MARENGO BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC						Sec:23 Twn:22S Rng:2W
199711240003 83031	11/24/1997 01:11:09	MARENGO BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC						Sec:23 Twn:22S Rng:2W
199711240003 83051	11/24/1997 01:11:11	MARENGO BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC						Sec:23 Twn:22S Rng:2W
199711240003 83081	11/24/1997 01:11:15	MARENGO BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC						Sec:23 Twn:22S Rng:2W
199711240003 83071	11/24/1997 01:11:13	MARENGO BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC						Sec:23 Twn:22S Rng:2W
199711240003 83061	11/24/1997 01:11:12	MARENGO BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC						Sec:23 Twn:22S Rng:2W
199711240003 83101	11/24/1997 01:11:17	MARENGO BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC						Sec:23 Twn:22S Rng:2W
199711240003 83091	11/24/1997 01:11:16	MARENGO BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC						Sec:23 Twn:22S Rng:2W
199712240004 17931	12/24/1997 09:04:52	MARENGO BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T INC	Grantor	DEEDS	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMAE NT CO INC			22	123		Lot#:35 Book:22 Pg:123

199705200001 57471	05/20/1997 12:46:24	MARENGO BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	MARENGO BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T INC				
199709080002 86501	09/08/1997 08:33:52	MARENGO BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T INC	Grantor	DEEDS	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC		22	123	Lot#:22 Lot:& Book:22 Pg:123 Desc:25 & 29
199709230003 06081	09/23/1997 10:52:24	MARENGO BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T INC	Grantor	DEEDS	A D CHANDLER & DEVELOPMEN T INC		22	123	Lot#:2 Lot:& Book:22 Pg:123 Desc:3 & 4
199710070003 26471	10/07/1997 01:03:23	MARENGO BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T INC	Grantor	DEEDS	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC		22	123	Lot#:27 Book:22 Pg:123
199710240003 45561	10/24/1997 09:04:10	MARENGO BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T INC	Grantor	DEEDS	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC		22	123	Lot#:21 Lot:& Book:22 Pg:123 Desc:23